



Distributor Assembly 2, 088-005-100

Item	Part Number	Description
1	070-006-837	Front Carriage Assembly
2	809-849-125	Screw, Hex, 1/4-20 x 3/4
3	844-049-002	Nut, 1/4-20, Stover Lock
4	070-006-118	Bearing, Grooved, Eccentric
5	070-006-845	Trip Cable Assembly
6	809-849-165	Screw, Hex, 1/4-20 x 1
7	090-006-668	Trip Rod Assembly
8	000-026-865	Washer, 1/4 I.D. x 7/8 O.D.
9	070-006-685	Pivot